
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kieran Peart - (318154) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.62 667 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

53.63 667 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

53.72 663  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

53.78 661 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

53.83 659 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

53.84 659 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

53.85 658 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

54.06 651 F 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

54.07 650 H 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

54.16 647 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

54.16 647 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

54.27 643 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

54.29 643 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Gates &Whick 1

54.32 641 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

54.43 638 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

54.46 637 F 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

54.52 634 F 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

54.64 630 F 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

54.81 624  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

55.13 614 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

55.28 609 H 12/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

55.29 608 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

55.41 604 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

55.52 601 H 17/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

55.55 600 R 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Co Sund'land 1

56.10 582 H 17/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

56.19 580 H 09/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1
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56.19 580 H 09/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

56.73 563 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

57.36 545 H 13/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

57.65 537 H 06/01/13 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

57.89 530 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

57.98 527 H 18/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

58.10 524 H 03/11/12 City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

58.19 522 H 17/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

58.57 512 H 07/07/12 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

58.81 505 H 19/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

58.91 503 H 18/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

58.94 502 F 18/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:00.03 475 H 15/01/12 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

1:00.16 472 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Co Sund'land 1

1:01.37 445 H 05/11/11 City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:01.86 434 H 02/07/11 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

1:02.28 425 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:02.35 424 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:06.45 350 H 26/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

1:07.99 327 H 27/11/10 Co Sunderland Winter Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:09.37 308 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:13.45 259 H 30/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.29 643 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Gates &Whick 1

54.16 647 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

53.63 667 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

53.78 661 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

54.64 630 F 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

53.84 659 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

53.62 667 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

53.85 658 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

54.32 641 H 16/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

53.72 663  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

54.16 647 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

54.06 651 F 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

53.83 659 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

54.52 634 F 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

54.07 650 H 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

54.27 643 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

54.46 637 F 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

54.43 638 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

55.52 601 H 17/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

54.81 624  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

55.28 609 H 12/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

55.55 600 R 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Co Sund'land 1

56.10 582 H 17/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

55.29 608 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

55.41 604 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

55.13 614 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

56.19 580 H 09/03/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

56.73 563 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

57.36 545 H 13/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3
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57.36 545 H 13/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

57.98 527 H 18/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

58.19 522 H 17/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

57.89 530 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

57.65 537 H 06/01/13 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

58.10 524 H 03/11/12 City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

58.57 512 H 07/07/12 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

58.81 505 H 19/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

58.94 502 F 18/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

58.91 503 H 18/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:00.03 475 H 15/01/12 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

1:00.16 472 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Co Sund'land 1

1:01.37 445 H 05/11/11 City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:01.86 434 H 02/07/11 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

1:02.35 424 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:02.28 425 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

1:06.45 350 H 26/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

1:07.99 327 H 27/11/10 Co Sunderland Winter Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:09.37 308 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

1:13.45 259 H 30/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Co Sund'land 1
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